13
16
 FC-flat clip
AC-adjustable clip
WASHFLEX
Outdoor Linear Wall Grazer
IP Rating:
IK:
Optics:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):
Control:
Binning:
Voltage:
Power(W):
Ambient temp:
Class:
IP67
06
15° / 20° /30° /20°*45° /120°
>80Ra
>50,000 hrs (L70 B10)
3000K / RGB
113
On/off, Mains Dim, 0/1-10V, Dali, Zigbee, Casambi
2 Step MacAdams
DC 24V
9W /18W
-20 ℃ to  45 ℃
 III
Fixed Optic
500mm
Accessories not included
13
16
1000mm
 W system       lm system         length            optics                                   code
9W                   521Lm            500mm               15°              LS1613TJ-9W-15
9W                   534Lm            500mm               20°              LS1613TJ-9W-20
9W                   562Lm            500mm               30°              LS1613TJ-9W-30
9W                   503Lm            500mm         20°  *45°        LS1613TJ-9W-2045
 W system       lm system         length            optics                      code
18W               1045Lm            1000mm            15°              LS1613TJ-18W-15
18W               1070Lm            1000mm            20°              LS1613TJ-18W-20
18W               1132Lm            1000mm            30°              LS1613TJ-18W-30
18W               1022Lm            1000mm      20°  *45°        LS1613TJ-18W-2045
 W system       lm system         length            optics                      code
9W                     650Lm            1000mm            120°            LSM1613TJ-9W-120